Flexco® BR6
Solid Plate Fasteners
Flexco BR6 Rivet Solid Plate Fasteners provide
all the features of our existing line plus these
added features:
•	 For	use	with	pulley	diameters	as	small	as	14”	(350mm)	with	operating
tensions	at	75	to	100%	of	belt	tension	ratings.

Strips to speed installation of Flexco®
BR6 fasteners.
Ordering Information
Flexco® Scalloped Edge™ BR6
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
STeel STAINLESS
24 600 BR6-SE-24 40658 BR6S-SE-24 40769
30 750 BR6-SE-30 40682 BR6S-SE-30 40787
36 900 BR6-SE-36 40683 BR6S-SE-36 40790
42 1050 BR6-SE-42 40684 BR6S-SE-42 40791
Each box of BR6 fasteners contains 4 fastener strips and
hold down assembly clips.
Flexco® Scalloped
Edge™ BR6 MegAlloy®